
ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTION

Counter Stool



  Component List
LABEL DESCRIPTION QTY

A

B

C

2

2

2

  Hardware List
LABEL DESCRIPTION QTY

    Bolts
M6 x 40 mm

H

17

Screw M6

17

F

G

1

D

Seat panel

8     Leg

      Leg

I

J

K

    Bolts
M6 x 20 mm

3
   Flat washer
         M6 37

    Allen wrench
            M6 

Wrench
     M6

1

E

4

Cushion

Connect frame

L

    Bolts
M6 x 55 mm 3



1

ATTENTION:
DO NOT tighten screws completely
until assembly is completed;

A x 1
C x 2
J x 2
H x 1
I  x 1 
L x 1

J

C

A

JI

L

H



B x 4
F x 8
J x 8

2
G

J

G x 4
J x 4

B

F

J
3

C



D x 1

4

E x 1
G x 4
J x 4

5

G

J

E

D



6

Adjust the foot 
so that it is leveled,
then fully tighten all the bolts.


